Torque Control Knob

- L v' 72485

-‘-03 —
female thread male thread
Material Inner part: Steel, blackened mechanism allows a defined torque during
Cap: thermoplastic PA 6, light grey, similar tightening. Reaching the torque results in
to RAL 7035 a ,over-looking”. For releasing the torque

Technical Notes

The handle with intergrate torque is transmitted indefinitely.

Torque mechanism: Steel, hardened.
Body: Aluminium, black anodised

Order No. Type d, d, ds d, ds h, h, t Tightening torque ~ Weight
Nm

+10% max ¢
72485.W0020  Female 34 M3 - 10 21 37.5 9.5 - 7 1.0 48
72485.W0022  Female 34 M 4 = 10 21 37,3 9.5 - 9 1.0 48
72485.W0024  Female 34 M5 - 10 21 375 9.5 - 9 1.0 48
72485.W0026  Female 34 M 6 - 10 21 373 95 = 9 1.0 48
72485.W0030  Female 42 M 6 - 135 27 435 115 - 11 2.0 127
72485.W0032  Female 42 M8 = 133 27 435 115 = 11 2.0 127
72485.W0040 Female 52 M10 - 19 32 54 15.5 - 17 3.0 206
72485.W0042  Female 52 M12 = 19 32 54 15,3 - 17 3 206
72485.W0050  Female 62 M10 - 19 33 54 15.5 - 17 4 285
72485.W0052  Female 62 M12 - 19 33 54 5.3 = 17 4 285
72485.W0060  Female 62 M10 - 19 33 54 15.5 - 17 5.5 285
72485.W0062  Female 62 M12 = 19 33 54 15.3 = 17 515 285
72485.W0300 Male 34 - M5 10 21 37.5 9.5 12 - 1.0 62
72485.W0301 Male 34 - M5 10 21 37,3 9.5 16 5 1.0 63
72485.W0302 Male 34 - M5 10 21 375 9.5 20 - 1.0 63
72485.W0303 Male 34 = M5 10 21 375 95 25 = 1.0 64
72485.W0304 Male 34 - M5 10 21 375 9.5 32 - 1.0 65
72485.W0305 Male 34 = M 6 10 21 373 9.5 12 = 1.0 64
72485.W0306 Male 34 - M 6 10 21 375 9.5 16 - 1.0 65
72485.W0307 Male 34 - M 6 10 21 373 9.5 20 = 1.0 66
72485.W0308 Male 34 - M5 10 21 375 9.5 12 - 1.0 67
72485.W0309 Male 34 = M 6 10 21 375 9.5 32 = 1.0 68
72485.W0400 Male 42 - M8 13.5 27 435 115 16 - 2.0 152
72485.W0401 Male 42 = M8 13,3 21 435 115 20 = 2.0 153
72485.W0402 Male 42 - M8 13.5 27 435 115 25 - 2.0 155
72485.W0403 Male 42 - M8 13,5 27 435 115 32 - 2.0 158
72485.W0404 Male 42 - M8 135 27 435 115 40 - 2.0 161
72485.W0405 Male 42 = M10 135 27 435 115 20 = 2.0 165
72485.W0406 Male 42 - M10 135 27 435 115 25 - 2.0 170
72485.W0407 Male 42 = M10  13.5 27 435 115 32 = 2.0 173
72485.W0408 Male 42 - M10 135 27 435 115 40 - 2.0 62
72485.W0409 Male 42 = M10 135 27 435 115 50 = 2.0 187
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Order No.

72485.W0500
72485.W0501
72485.W0502
72485.W0503
72485.W0504
72485.W0505
72485.W0506
72485.W0507
72485.W0508
72485.W0509
72485.W0600
72485.W0601
72485.W0602
72485.W0603
72485.W0604
72485.W0605
72485.W0606
72485.W0607
72485.W0608
72485.W0609
72485.W0700
72485.W0701
72485.W0702
72485.W0703
72485.W0704
72485.W0705
72485.W0706
72485.W0707
72485.W0708
72485.W0709

Type

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

d, d,
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M10 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19
M12 19

piast‘gc cup

fixing screw

cup spring assembly

threaded insert

.

thrust washer

torque machanical

system
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ds h,
32 54
32 540
32 540
32 540
32 540
32 540
32 540
32 540
32 540
32 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
33 540
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155
155
155
15.5
155
1155
155
155
155
15.5
155
1155
155
155
155
15.5
155
1155
155
155
155
15.5
155
1155
155
155
155
15.5
155
15.5

Tightening torque
Nm
+10% max.

3.0

Weight
g

241
62
248
254
262
251
254
262
270
274
334
339
341
347
355
344
347
355
363
367
334
339
334
347
355
344
347
355
363
367



